Resultatliste

Renn: Varhopprenn 2013
Bakke: K70

Klasse
# Navn

Gutter 13 ar
1 53 Hans G. Eliassen

Gutter 14 ar
1 69 Edwin M. Kirknes

Gutter 15 ar
1 72 Kristian Karlsen

2 70 Henrik Kleiven Johansen

Gutter 16 ar
1 76 Even Kvandal

2 77 Martin Wohlen

Veteran 60-59
1 80 Alf Tore Haug

Veteran 40-49
1 84 Karl Oskar Hjernergd

Yngre jr. Guiter
1 87 Robin Pedersen

2 88 Petter M. Svendsen
3 89Llars H. Nordas

Senior damer
1 99 Anette Sagen

Eldre jr. Gutter
1 91 Emil Vilhelmsen

2 92 Kristoffer Pedersen

Senior herrer
1 95 Sigurd M. Svendsen

2 96 Tor Kristian Haug

Renn dato:15.04.2013

Idrettslag

Stalkameratene

Steinkjer

Rognan IL

Halsay IL

Mosj@en IL - Vefsn

Steinkjer Skiklubb

Byasen IL

Remma IL

Stalkam / Pol.Ski

Mosjgen IL

Mosj@en

Helfjell UL

Mosjgen IL

Stalkam.

Mosj@en IL

Byasen IL

50,5 15,014,014,0
50,0 15,514,015,0

60,0 16,015,016,0
60,5 16,015,516,0

54,5 15,615,015,0
49,0 15,015,015,0
55,56 15,014,514,5
49,0 14,514,014,0

60,0 15,015,015,0
58,0 16,015,515,5
50,0 14,514,014,0
46,0 13,012,012,0

60,0 16,016,016,0
62,0 16,016,015,5

65,0 16,516,516,5
66,0 17,016,516,5

68,0 17,017,517,0
70,0 15,516,016,0
61,0 16,016,015,5
63,0 15,516,015,5
49,0 13,513,014,0
46,0 13,013,013,0

71,0 17,617,017,6
66,5 17,5617,017,0

66,5 17,517,517,5
63,56 17,017,017,0
650 17,517,017,5
62,0 17,517,017,0

71,0 18,5618,018,5
73,0 10,010,010,0
67,56 14,5615,015,0

66,0 14,516,015,5

Side 1av1

lengde A B C D E Poeng

56,2
56,5

83,0
84,7

68,3
54,6
69,2
52,1

81,0
78,2
54,5
39,4

84,0
88,3

97,5
100,4

106,7
1075
85,9
90,2
50,1
41,4

114,4
103,1

104,1
95,4
100,0
92,3

17,4
97,2
98,5
96,4

Sum

12,7

167,7

122,9

1213

159,2

93,9

172,3

197,9

2142

176,1

91,5

217,5

199,5

192,3

2146

194,9



